KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-27312
2014-27311
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2014-27277
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2014-27275
2014-27274
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2014-27272
2014-27271
2014-27270
2014-27269
2014-27268
2014-27267
2014-27266
2014-27265
2014-27264

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/12/14 23:3823:38:19
11/12/14 22:4422:44:11
11/12/14 21:3021:30:53
11/12/14 21:2321:23:48
11/12/14 20:5420:54:21
11/12/14 20:5220:52:26
11/12/14 20:4520:45:55
11/12/14 20:4220:42:20
11/12/14 20:3520:35:16
11/12/14 20:3320:33:00
11/12/14 20:2720:27:27
11/12/14 20:2820:28:50
11/12/14 20:1120:11:17
11/12/14 19:4519:45:31
11/12/14 19:3419:34:46
11/12/14 19:3119:31:20
11/12/14 19:2419:24:13
11/12/14 19:2519:25:22
11/12/14 19:0519:05:43
11/12/14 19:0119:01:56
11/12/14 18:4918:49:26
11/12/14 18:1318:13:11
11/12/14 18:1618:16:21
11/12/14 18:0918:09:30
11/12/14 18:0818:08:04
11/12/14 18:0018:00:08
11/12/14 17:5717:57:48
11/12/14 17:5317:53:42
11/12/14 17:3717:37:01
11/12/14 17:0417:04:18
11/12/14 17:2117:21:28
11/12/14 16:5716:57:03
11/12/14 16:3716:37:43
11/12/14 16:2116:21:00
11/12/14 16:1716:17:54
11/12/14 16:0916:09:36
11/12/14 15:5515:55:41
11/12/14 15:5615:56:56
11/12/14 15:4215:42:04
11/12/14 15:3915:39:21
11/12/14 15:1315:13:47
11/12/14 15:0915:09:28
11/12/14 15:0015:00:54
11/12/14 14:4114:41:56
11/12/14 14:1914:19:17
11/12/14 14:1314:13:30
11/12/14 14:1114:11:17
11/12/14 14:0914:09:08

202
68
68
68
68
68
68
LT141
68
68
229
68
210
68
68
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68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
LT141
223
68
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
68
210
68
17
17
17
17
17

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

14 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

24 BROWNING TERACE, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

FRANK H REIS INSURANCE

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS...
, KINGSTON

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

33 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

TEN BROECK AVE @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

113 EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

132 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
MARINER'S HARBOR

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

POST 2

POST STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WEST CHESTER STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KING...

CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...
120 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST @ PETER ST, KINGSTON

ANDREW ST @ TRENTON ST, KINGSTON

11 ABBEY ST, KINGSTON

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
WILTWYCK CEMETERY

, KINGSTON

514 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

162 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

162 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PARK ORDINANCE 61P

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

SICK REPORT 118

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
AL-S
WT
TI

V1

H1

R7

TI

WT

AL-S

NR

H1

TI

WT

TI

H1

R1

TI

TI

H2

R1

NR

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-27263
2014-27262
2014-27261
2014-27260
2014-27259
2014-27258
2014-27257
2014-27256
2014-27255
2014-27254
2014-27253
2014-27252
2014-27251
2014-27250
2014-27249
2014-27248
2014-27247
2014-27246
2014-27245
2014-27244
2014-27243
2014-27242
2014-27241
2014-27240
2014-27239
2014-27238
2014-27237
2014-27236
2014-27235
2014-27234
2014-27291

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/12/14 13:5513:55:50
11/12/14 13:5313:53:09
11/12/14 13:5213:52:27
11/12/14 13:1013:10:12
11/12/14 13:0713:07:01
11/12/14 13:0013:00:19
11/12/14 12:4612:46:01
11/12/14 11:5811:58:44
11/12/14 11:5011:50:33
11/12/14 11:4811:48:21
11/12/14 11:3211:32:06
11/12/14 11:2011:20:08
11/12/14 11:1911:19:52
11/12/14 11:1311:13:54
11/12/14 10:2610:26:21
11/12/14 09:5609:56:10
11/12/14 09:3709:37:55
11/12/14 09:4009:40:28
11/12/14 09:3319:33:01
11/12/14 09:0609:06:24
11/12/14 08:4208:42:52
11/12/14 08:4008:40:14
11/12/14 08:2308:23:56
11/12/14 07:5507:55:15
11/12/14 07:3407:34:35
11/12/14 07:2807:28:28
11/12/14 07:2607:26:20
11/12/14 01:5901:59:55
11/12/14 01:5001:50:36
11/12/14 00:0900:09:27
11/12/14 18:3318:33:40

LT138
17
11
11
17
17
17
11
17
11
LT138
17
17
17
17
182
182
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
220
220
202
68

Location/Address

46 EAST CHESTER STREET EXT, KINGSTON
ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER

GAGE STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

193 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

162 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

ESPOSITO'S CLEANERS AND TUX SHOP

73 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

A CARR & SONS FUNERAL HOME

HENRY STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

37 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON
JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEY BANK

UC JAIL

59 SHARON LANE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

105 MAIN ST, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

ZONE 3, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
ROUTE 28, KINGSTON

134 3RD AVE, KINGSTON

BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SHOPLIFTING 44S

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1

TI

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 79



